HORNS 1931 - 1945 HORNS 1931 - 1945

1 | 0072 Face InGan feathered ! | 100488 Face indan Chevron 4145
pariec! reproducion Chrome ny’ | _ perfec! reproducion Cfhrome _
F X Mo Body wcrhvome InGan tace Ny F 244 ' Hom Body wctrvome tace '4145
', ' Fiat washer 110 nci M4 3 'maf;clzv;“:i?ﬂm“ "
o TSM05H  Screw it £10-32x' RHMS 137 s | 1024005 —__ | 4148 -_
nct 13 set of 8 Lockwasher 710 inct 13 5
$ MDA Autber pads Set of 4 EE (| . Nt 1032 ncl 1D 4 _ , &
88 | I5HO-BC | Retaner plate set incl 60 set of 4pcs | 3137 e | YWesel | Sprng  Dampening | 4145 1931-3/
0D | I5HO-BC  Retarer plate set Incd 6a set of docs = 3137 7 Ooeeee | Cwp Sprng retarwng | 4148
Y T ae B achet taorr FEIArT (8 413200 | Beackets hom mounting pr | 4148
e ] Fit washer 7170 ma2 9 Y0 ! | 9 | 00 | LOCK Iab Mo . A1as
9 608004 AX Lock washer #10 inci 8 10 137 0 x2on Boft Wt ‘e 28xVe w3 Spa - 4148
10 AcOmmt W0Rsetincifd " e Cover Back. rounded - 4145
12 00472 &:;‘m”:'__W: | 4148

No. | Part No. Description Year

1 100728 perﬁeagtefelgggﬂgﬁg H}ir}?r?}:me 38-40

2 35H9-X Horn: Body w/chrome Indian face | 38-40 .

3 Flat washer: #10.,incl #4 1 938_40 7 L {

4 7954405-H Screw Kit: #10-32x3/s RHMS, 38-40 2 £
Incl #3,set of 6

6A | 35H9-B/C | Retainer plate set: Incl 6b setof4 | 38-40
6B | 35H9-B/C | Retainer plate set: Incl 6a, setof 4 | 38-40

7 41329/0 Brackets, horn mounting, pr. 38-40
8 /5180 Cover: Back, flat 38-40
9 Flat washer: #10, incl 10,11

10 |606004-AK Lock washer: #10, incl 9,11 38-40
11 Acorn nut: 10-32,set incl 9,10

2 MOTORCYCLES 83

oo



